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2022/23 Adult & Family Flu and COVID- 19 Vaccine Clinics 
           Immunization Assistance Program – (916) 875-7468 

 
 

 Location           Date      Time 
 

North Highlands Community Center   Tuesday, October 4  10:00am-1:00pm 
6040 Watt Avenue  
North Highlands, 95660 
  

Maple Neighborhood Center    Wednesday, October 5  2:00pm-6:00pm 
3301 37th Avenue 
Sacramento, 95824 
   

Galt Flea Market     Tuesday, October 11  10:00am-1:00pm 
610 Chabolla Avenue 
Galt, 95632         
 

Twin Rivers Unified School District   Wednesday, October 12  1:30pm-4:30pm 
Rio Linda High School 
6309 Dry Creek Road 
Rio Linda, 95673 
            

Loaves & Fishes     Tuesday, October 18  9:00am-1:30pm 
1351 North C Street 
Sacramento, 95811 
 

River Delta Unified School District   Tuesday, October 18  2:30pm-5:30pm  
Bates Elementary 
180 Primasing Avenue 
Courtland, 95615 
 

Citrus Heights Community Center   Wednesday, October 19  10:00am-1:00pm 
6300 Fountain Square Drive 
Citrus Heights, 95621 
 

Mission Oaks Community Center   Wednesday, October 19  10:00am-1:00pm 
4701 Gibbons Drive    
Carmichael, 95608 
 
Folsom Cordova Unified School District  Thursday , October 20  2:00pm-5:00pm 
Cordova High School 
2239 Chase Drive 

Rancho Cordova, 95670 
 
Oak Park Community Center    Friday, October 21  9:00am-1:00pm 
3425 Martin Luther King Jr. Boulevard 
Sacramento, 95817 
 

Folsom Cordova Unified School District   Friday, October 21  2:00pm-5:00pm 
Folsom High School     
1655 Iron Point Road 

Folsom, 95630 
 

Natomas Unified School District   Wednesday, October 26  2:00pm-5:00pm 
Service Center     
1931 Arena Boulevard 
Sacramento, 95834 
 

Robla School District    Thursday, October 27  1:00pm-4:00pm 
Taylor Street Elementary   
4350 Taylor Street 
Sacramento, 95838 
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Hagginwood Community Center   Friday, October 28  11:00am-3:00pm 
3271 Marysville Boulevard 
Sacramento, 95815 
 
Sacramento City Unified School District  Tuesday, November 1  2:00pm-5:00pm 
Luther Burbank High School 
3500 Florin Road 
Sacramento, 95823 
 

Elk Grove Unified School District    Wednesday, November 2  1:30pm-4:30pm 
John Reith Elementary    
8401 Valley Lark Drive 
Sacramento, 95823 
 

Rio Valley Charter School – Broadway  Thursday, November 3  10:00am-12:00pm 
(Flu Shots ONLY) 
3301 Broadway  
Sacramento, 95817 
 

Folsom Cordova Unified School District   Thursday November 3  2:00pm-5:00pm 
Cordova High School     
2239 Chase Drive 
Rancho Cordova, 95670 
 

Twin Rivers Unified School District     Wednesday, November 9  1:30pm-4:30pm 
Grant High School     
1400 Grand Avenue 
Sacramento, 95838 
 

Twin Rivers Unified School District   Wednesday, November 16 1:30pm-4:30pm 
Highlands High School     
6601 Guthrie Street  
North Highlands, 95660 
 

Twin Rivers Unified School District   Wednesday, November 30 1:30pm-4:30pm 
Foothill High School     
5000 McCloud Drive 
Sacramento, 95842 
 
Healthy Sacramento Day – Cal Expo   TBD     TBD  
1600 Exposition Boulevard          Check back for updated date/time 
Sacramento, 95815  
 
 

 
 
 
 

ADDITIONAL COVID-19 CLINIC LOCATIONS CAN BE FOUND AT: www.myturn.ca.gov 
 

http://www.myturn.ca.gov/

